Rushing

Name

Game Carries

Wahoo

Rushing

Yards

Yards Per Rush

at

Longest
Run

Arlington

Rush
TD's

2 Point PAT

Fumbles

Lost

1st Round

Layne Moore
Ben Grandgenett
Cole Barry
Camdyn Kavan
Christian Hohl
Tyler Brunsting
Sean Lindgren
Casey Nice
Chris Borreson
Corey Davis
Randal Lucas
Greg Milliken
Chris Ludi

Joel Gensler
Josh Williams
Josh Wood

1 35

130

81

3.7

4.00

8.10

16

59

1

1

1

Rush Totals

215

4.67

59

IS

Arlington Totals

52

219

4.21

44

Receiving

Name

Game Receptions

Receiving
Yards

Yards Per Catch

Longest
Reception

Receiving
TD's

2 Point PAT

Fumbles

Lost

Drops

Layne Moore
Ben Grandgenett
David Stuchlik
Taylor Murren
Camdyn Kavan
Chris Borreson
Garett Bowers
Tyler Brunsting

77

38.50
9.00

51

Receiving Totals

86

28.67

51

Arlington Totals

110

27.50

63

Passing

Name

Game C

Yards

Yards
Per Attempt

Yards Per
Completion

TD Pass

Int

Camdyn Kavan
Christian Hohl

Tyler Brunsting
Sean Lindgren

Layne Moore

1

35

51

18.18%

100.00%

3.18

51.00

17.50

51.00

Pass Totals

12

86

25.00%

717

28.67

Arlington Totals

10

110

40.00%

11.00

27.50

Kicking Game

Name

Game Punts

Punt
Yards

Yards
per Punt

Punts
Blocked

Kickoffs

Kickoff
Yards

Yards per
Kickoff

Field Goal
Made

Field Goal PAT Kick
Attempts Made

PAT Kick
Attempt

Layne Moore
Ethan Harders
Casey Nice

59

19.67

180

36.00

0 3 3



Kicking Totals 2 3 59 19.67 5 180 36.00 3
Arlington Totals 3 108 36.00 0 5 233 46.60 0 0 2
Returns
Punt Return Yards per Punt Kick Kick Return Yards per Kick Return
Name Game Punt Returns Yards Punt Return Return TD Returns Yards KO Ret. TD's
Layne Moore 1 2 84 42.00 0
Taylor Murren 1 1 20 20.00 (1]
Jake Stewart
Chris Borreson
David Stuchlik
Garrett Bowers
Josh Williams
Casey Nice
Return Totals 2 0 0 0 3 104 34.67 0
Arlington Totals 1 0 0.00 0 4 26 6.50 0
Wahoc at Arlinaton \ 1st Round
SCORING BY QUARTER [ Q2 Q3 Qs ot otz oT3 oT4 FINAL
Waho 7 7 8 7 29
Arlinat| 6 \ 12 \ 7 \ 7 \ \ \ 32
SCORING SUMMARY
Wahoo - 6:22 Tyler Brunsting 3 yard run - Harders PAT Good
1ST
Arlington - 19.4 Taylor Johnson 3 yard run - PAT Blocked by Moore
Wahoo - 11:29 Tyler Brunsting 6 yard run - Harders PAT Good
2ND Arlington - 8:52 Taylor Johnson 5 yard run - 2 pt. Conversion Failed
Arlington - 1:06 Reinholdt to Thies 63 yard pass - PAT Good
Arlington - 1:11 Reiholdt 1 yard run - PAT Good
3RD Wahoo - 24.7 Tyler Brusting 7 yard run - 2 pt. Conversion: Moore 3 yard Run
Arlington - 5:54 Reiholdt 1 yard run - PAT Good
ATH Wahoo - 2:07 Moore 4 yard run - PAT Good
oT
Total Avg Per
Penalties Penalties Yards Penalty
Waho! 5 21 4.20
Arlinatc 5 34 6.80
Defensive
Tackle Fumble Fumble Defensive Blocked
Name Game Assisted Unassisted Tackle Points for a loss Sacks INT Recovery Cause D Kick
Layne Moore 1 7 3 13
Ben Grangennett 1 1 2 5 1
Cole Barry
David Stuchlik
Garett Bowers 1 4 1 6
Taylor Murren 1 8 2 12 1
Justin Lewandowski
Camdyn Kavan
Ethan Harders
Christian Hohl
Tyler Brunsting
Sean Lindgren 1 7 2 1




Josh Proctor

Chris Borreson AN (N N A N N I N A

Christudi 1 5 2 9
[JoshWilliams
|JakeStewart 1 7 4 45 420
[JacobAnderson | 1 3 4 5 440
ColterMatson 442
KyleKastanek
[JohnKrejei
JakeSubbert
MattMyers 4 3 2 7
DerekFiala
DyllonNelson
Tylerurban
amieFiala
|Cameron Nadrchal
Michael Kersten
RandyElse
[RobbieWilsonJr.
KoryDivis
[N S S A A N R R A
A S I S N A I R A R

Defensive Totals 14 | 57 [ 24 [ 105 [ 3 [ 4 [ 2 [ 1 [ 1 [ ] [ 0




