# 1st Round

# Wahoo at Arlington

## Rushing

Name	Game	Carries	Rushing Yards	Yards Per Rush	Longest Run	Rush TD's	2 Point PAT	Fumbles	Lost
Layne Moore	1 1	35	130	3.71	16	1	1	1	1
Ben Grandgenett									
Cole Barry									
Camdyn Kavan	1	1	4	4.00	4			1	1
Christian Hohl									
Tyler Brunsting	1	10	81	8.10	59	3			
Sean Lindgren									
Casey Nice									
Chris Borreson									
Corey Davis									
Randal Lucas									
Greg Milliken									
Chris Ludi									
Joel Gensler									
Josh Williams									
Josh Wood									
Rush Totals	3	46	215	4.67	59	4	1	2	2
Arlington Totals		52	219	4.21	44	4		1	1

### Receiving

			Receiving		Longest	Receiving				
Name	Game	Receptions	Yards	Yards Per Catch	Reception	TD's	2 Point PAT	Fumbles	Lost	Drops
Layne Moore										
Ben Grandgenett										
David Stuchlik										
Taylor Murren	1	2	77	38.50	51					1
Camdyn Kavan	1	1	9	9.00	9					
Chris Borreson										
Garett Bowers										
Tyler Brunsting										
,										
Receiving Totals	2	3	86	28.67	51	0	0	0	0	1
Arlington Totals	i i	4	110	27.50	63	1				

### Passing

						Yards	Yards Per		
Name	Game	Completions	Attempts	Yards	%	Per Attempt	Completion	TD Pass	Int
Camdyn Kavan									
Christian Hohl									
Tyler Brunsting	1	2	11	35	18.18%	3.18	17.50		1
Sean Lindgren									
Layne Moore	1	1	1	51	100.00%	51.00	51.00		
Pass Totals	2	3	12	86	25.00%	7.17	28.67	0	1
Arlington Totals		4	10	110	40.00%	11.00	27.50	1	1

## Kicking Game

Manua	C	Dunte	Punt Yards	Yards	Punts Blocked	Kickoffs	Kickoff Yards	Yards per Kickoff	Field Goal Made	Field Goal	PAT Kick	PAT Kick
Name	Game	Punts	tarus	per Punt	Біоскеа	KICKOIIS	rarus	KICKOII	wade	Attempts	Made	Attempt
Layne Moore												
Ethan Harders	1					5	180	36.00	0	0	3	3
Casey Nice	1	3	59	19.67	0							

Kicking Totals Arlington Totals	2	3	59	19.67		5	180	36.00	,	,	3	3
Arlington Totals		3	108	36.00	0	5	233	46.60	0	0	2	3

#### Returns

Name	Game	Punt Returns	Punt Return Yards	Yards per Punt Return	Punt Return TD	Kick Returns	Kick Return Yards	Yards per KO Ret.	Kick Return TD's
Layne Moore	1					2	84	42.00	0
Taylor Murren	1					1	20	20.00	0
Jake Stewart									
Chris Borreson									
David Stuchlik									
Garrett Bowers									
Josh Williams									
Casey Nice									
Return Totals	2	0	0		0	3	104	34.67	0
Arlington Totals		1	0	0.00	0	4	26	6.50	0

			Wahoo	at	Arlinaton					1st Round	
SCORING BY QUARTER		Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	OT1	OT2	ОТЗ	OT4	FINAL	
	Waho	7	7	8	7					29	1
	Arlinata	6	12	7	7					32	

### **SCORING SUMMARY**

17171	
	Wahoo - 6:22 Tyler Brunsting 3 yard run - Harders PAT Good
1ST	Arlington - 19.4 Taylor Johnson 3 yard run - PAT Blocked by Moore
	Wahoo - 11:29 Tyler Brunsting 6 yard run - Harders PAT Good
2ND	Arlington - 8:52 Taylor Johnson 5 yard run - 2 pt. Conversion Failed
ZND	Arlington - 1:06 Reinholdt to Thies 63 yard pass - PAT Good
	Arlington - 1:11 Reiholdt 1 yard run - PAT Good
3RD	Wahoo - 24.7 Tyler Brusting 7 yard run - 2 pt. Conversion: Moore 3 yard Run
	Arlington - 5:54 Reiholdt 1 yard run - PAT Good
4TH	Wahoo - 2:07 Moore 4 yard run - PAT Good
416	
ОТ	
-	

			Total	Avg Per
Penalties		Penalties	Yards	Penalty
	Waho	5	21	4.20
	Arlinata	5	34	6.80

#### Defensive

					Tackle			Fumble	Fumble	Defensive	Blocked
Name	Game	Assisted	Unassisted	Tackle Points	for a loss	Sacks	INT	Recovery	Cause	TD	Kick
Layne Moore	1	7	3	13							
Ben Grangennett	1	1	2	5			1				
Cole Barry											
David Stuchlik											
Garett Bowers	1	4	1	6							
Taylor Murren	1	8	2	12				1			
Justin Lewandowski											
Camdyn Kavan											
Ethan Harders											
Christian Hohl											
Tyler Brunsting											
Sean Lindgren	1	7	2	11							

1		ı			i	I	I	I	I	I	
Josh Proctor			_	12							
Casey Nice	1	6	3	12							
Chris Borreson											
Corey Davis	1	1		1		1.0					
Kyle Willis											
Randall Lucas											
Greg Milliken											
Kyle Melia											
Chris Ludi	1	5	2	9							
Joel Gensler											
Josh Williams											
Josh Wood											
Jake Stewart	1	7	4	15	1	2.0					
Ben Pokorny	1	1		1							
Jacob Anderson	1	3	1	5	1	1.0					
Tyson Jelinek											
Colter Matson	1		1	2							
Dustin Jaskulski											
Kyle Kastanek											
Allie Wonka											
John Krejci											
Josh Jansa											
Jake Subbert											
Sean Smith											
Matt Myers	1	3	2	7			1				
Max Wonka	-	•									
Derek Fiala											
Sean Redding											
Dyllon Nelson											
Alex Callan											
Tyler Urban											
Michael Peterson	1	4	1	6	1				1		
Jamie Fiala	-	•							•		
Jake Tenopir											
Cameron Nadrchal											
Josh Discher											
Michael Kersten											
Ethan Brock											
Randy Else											
Spencer Wright											
Robbie Wilson Jr.											
Derek Virgl											
Kory Divis											
Trent Raymond											
Defensive T-4-1-	14	E	24	405	•						
Defensive Totals	14	57	24	105	3	4	2	1	1	0	0